
12 september 2019
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep C

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

102 Bertjan Hamering 2:19.207 6  1 117,808 
97 Dennis van Diejen 2:19.390 6 0.183 2 0.183 117,648 
509 Marshall 2:19.435 6 0.045 3 0.228 117,608 
94 Manfred Bohmann 2:21.062 6 1.627 4 1.855 116,258 
92 Fabian Berends 2:21.100 6 0.038 5 1.893 116,228 
502 Marshall 2:22.789 4 1.689 6 3.582 114,848 
506 Marshall 2:22.994 7 0.205 7 3.787 114,687 
111 Rolf Mulder 2:23.008 7 0.014 8 3.801 114,667 
125 Willem Harf 2:23.356 7 0.348 9 4.149 114,397 
117 Albert van Veen 2:23.415 7 0.059 10 4.208 114,347 
109 Maarten Leune 2:23.747 4 0.332 11 4.540 114,088 
89 Wouter van Andel 2:23.805 4 0.058 12 4.598 114,038 
103 Roelof Harke 2:24.291 7 0.486 13 5.084 113,657 
113 Bertjan Redder 2:25.313 7 1.022 14 6.106 112,857 
110 Benjamin Lodewijkx 2:25.809 4 0.496 15 6.602 112,468 
116 Corné Tijssen 2:26.247 8 0.438 16 7.040 112,138 
106 Pieter Kattestaart 2:27.791 7 1.544 17 8.584 110,958 
124 Stefan Kuiper 2:28.695 7 0.904 18 9.488 110,288 
121 Gerjan Vierhuis 2:28.802 7 0.107 19 9.595 110,208 
510 Marshall 2:30.322 7 1.520 20 11.115 109,098 
99 Tom Dijkhuizen 2:31.372 7 1.050 21 12.165 108,338 
105 Alexander de Jong 2:32.548 4 1.176 22 13.341 107,497 
98 Jos van Dijk 2:33.069 2 0.521 23 13.862 107,137 
115 Ivo Snijders 2:33.226 4 0.157 24 14.019 107,028 
108 ron Kruys 2:33.508 2 0.282 25 14.301 106,827 
95 Ralf Brugmans 2:34.215 4 0.707 26 15.008 106,338 
122 jurrien Visser 2:47.425 7 13.210 27 28.218 97,947 
93 Hans Bijl 2:47.699 7 0.274 28 28.492 97,787 
101 Monique Gusman 2:47.773 4 0.074 29 28.566 97,746 
114 Nigel van der Slik 2:47.777 7 0.004 30 28.570 97,747 
118 Yvonne Verhoeff 2:47.821 7 0.044 31 28.614 97,717 
100 E. J Fluit 2:48.010 7 0.189 32 28.803 97,607 
90 Jan van Arnhem 2:48.263 7 0.253 33 29.056 97,457 
502 Marshall 2:49.250 7 0.987 34 30.043 96,897 
107 Marianne Kleine 2:49.473 6 0.223 35 30.266 96,767 
120 Martijn Versteegh 2:50.375 4 0.902 36 31.168 96,257 
26 Andras Steiner 2:50.518 4 0.143 37 31.311 96,177 
508 Marshall 2:52.163 4 1.645 38 32.956 95,256 
96 Wouter Daalderop 2:52.491 4 0.328 39 33.284 95,076 
91 Robin Averink 2:52.769 4 0.278 40 33.562 94,916 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:19.207  in ronde  6  door nr. 102 : Bertjan Hamering ()
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